Intervention & Referral Services

The Committee consists of the following members:

Andrew Bilodeau
Cheryl Bontales
Donald Bramley
Leigh Busco
Robert Goodall
Lauren Saliski
James Fagen
Lauren Duggan
Erich Hoffman
Alicia Narucki
Richard Read

732-528-8820 ext.
732-528-8820 ext.
732-528-8820 ext.
732-528-8820 ext.
732-528-8820 ext.
732-528-8820 ext.
732-528-8820 ext.
732-528-8820 ext.
732-528-8820 ext.
732-528-8820 ext.
732-528-8820 ext.

Additional Agencies That May Be Contacted

Crisis Line: Jersey Shore Medical Center
Child Abuse (DCPP)

Poison Control

RUNAWAYS: National Switchboard
NEW JERSEY DRUG HOTLINE

AA, Alanon and Alateen (AlaCall)
Monmouth Medical Center Child/Family

Crisis Clinic

Women'’s Center — Rape Care
Parents Anonymous of New Jersey
2" Floor Youth Helpline

Child Study Team

High School Guidance Office
Student Assistance Office

732-776-4555

1-877-652-2873
1-800-222-1222
1-800-786-2929
1-844-276-2777
1-800-322-5525

732-923-6999

1-817-927-2737
1-800-843-5437
1-888-222-2228

The Intervention & Referral Committee was designed to identify, refer, and provide
support services for students who exhibit specific inappropriate behaviors in school due
to underlying health and/or psychosocial difficulties.

The problems that pupils bring with them to school are a reflection of the more complex
problems of the community. These problems may manifest themselves in a variety of
ways and affect the student's functioning in and out of school. The I&RS was created to
attempt to link the family with the school and other community agencies so as to address
these complex social dilemmas.

1870
1400
1006
1048
1000
1016
1833
1015
1014
1013
1006

732-528-8820 ext.1040
732-528-8820 ext.1010
732-528-8820 ext.1048



