Intervention & Referral Services

The Intervention & Referral Committee was designed to identify, refer, and provide support services for students who exhibit specific inappropriate behaviors in school due to underlying health and/or psychosocial difficulties.

The problems that pupils bring with them to school are a reflection of the more complex problems of the community. These problems may manifest themselves in a variety of ways and affect the student's functioning in and out of school. The I&RS was created to attempt to link the family with the school and other community agencies so as to address these complex social dilemmas.

The Committee consists of the following members:

Andrew Bilodeau	732-528-8820 ext. 1870
Cheryl Bontales	732-528-8820 ext. 1400
Donald Bramley	732-528-8820 ext. 1006
Leigh Busco	732-528-8820 ext. 1048
Robert Goodall	732-528-8820 ext. 1000
Lauren Saliski	732-528-8820 ext. 1016
James Fagen	732-528-8820 ext. 1833
Lauren Duggan	732-528-8820 ext. 1015
Erich Hoffman	732-528-8820 ext. 1014
Alicia Narucki	732-528-8820 ext. 1013
Richard Read	732-528-8820 ext. 1006

Additional Agencies That May Be Contacted

Crisis Line: Jersey Shore Medical Center	732-776-4555
Child Abuse (DCPP)	1-877-652-2873
Poison Control	1-800-222-1222
RUNAWAYS: National Switchboard	1-800-786-2929
NEW JERSEY DRUG HOTLINE	1-844-276-2777
AA, Alanon and Alateen (AlaCall)	1-800-322-5525
Monmouth Medical Center Child/Family	
Crisis Clinic	732-923-6999
Women's Center – Rape Care	1-817-927-2737
Parents Anonymous of New Jersey	1-800-843-5437
2 nd Floor Youth Helpline	1-888-222-2228
Child Study Team	732-528-8820 ext.1040
High School Guidance Office	732-528-8820 ext.1010
Student Assistance Office	732-528-8820 ext.1048